170 Jicarilla | FREE

Westbound

Fares

The 170 Jicarilla route
provides service Monday
through Thursday and is
fare-free.

Holidays

There will be no service on
the following holidays: New
Year's Day, Martin Luther King
Jr. Day, Memorial Day, 4th of
July, Labor Day, Indigenous
Peoples’ Day, Veteran's

DaY, Thanksgiving and the
following day, Christmas Eve
and Christmas Day.

Connect To Other
Routes

The Blue Bus makes
connections with 190 Chama
at Pine Ave & 4th St and Red
Apple Transit at Orchard
Plaza. Visit RidetheBlueBus.
com or call 866-206-0754 ext.
1to conveniently track the
bus and plan your travel.

Accessible Service

People with accessibility
needs are always welcome
on the Blue Bus. Wheelchair
accessible vehicles are
available on all routes. If
you need to request an ADA
Reasonable Modification/
Accommodation, please
call (866) 206-0754, ext.
1or visit our website at
RidetheBlueBus.com.

CIffeyHC]

= Mo SCAN ;._1{-.

fad MiE T
O

I 170 Jicarilla

Mondoy & Wednesday
Trip Number W 2W 3W 4w Trip Number w 2w
Pine Ave & 4th St 6:15 825 1245 3:00 Pine Ave & 4th St 6:10
NM-17 & 3rd 6:16 8:26 12:46 3:01 NM-17 & 3rd 6:11
Chama Senior Center 6:19 8:29 12:49 3:04 NM-17 & Manzanita Dr 6:12
US-64 & CR-354 6:45 855 115 3:30 Chama Senior Center 6:14
US-64 at Dulce Family Dollar 6:48 8:58 118 3:33 US-64 & CR-354 6:40
Wild Horse Casino 6:52 9:02 122 3:37 US-64 at Dulce Family Dollar 6:43
River Road & Empire St 6:55 9:05 125 3:40 Wild Horse Casino 6:55 11:05
Dulce Rock Dr & Narrow Gauge St ~ 7:00 9:10 1:30 3:45 $ 1st St & W Maple Ave 8:16 12:26
Hawk Express 7:04 914 1:34 3:49 Orchard Plaza 8:41 12:51
Jicarilla Apache Health Care Facility 7:11  9:21 1:41 3:56
Hawk Express 715 9:25 1:45 4:.00
Eastbound
Monday & Wednesday
Trip Number 1E 2E  3E 4E Trip Number 1E 2E
Hawk Express 7:20 9:330 1:50 4:05 Orchard Plaza 9:00 110
Wild Horse Casino 7:21 9331 1:51  4:06 § 1st St & W Maple Ave 9:25 1:35
River Road & Empire St 724 9:334 1:54 4:.09 Hawk Express 10:45 2:55
Dulce Rock Dr & Narrow Gauge St  7:29 9:39 1:59 4:14 US-64 at Dulce Family Dollar - 259
Hawk Express 7:33 9:43 2:.03 418 US-64 & CR-354 - 302
Dulce Dialysis Treatment Center 7:38 9:48 2:08 4:23 Chama Senior Center - 3:28
Jicarilla Apache Health Care Facility 7:39 9:49 2:09 4:24 NM-17 & Manzanita Dr - 331
US-64 at Dulce Family Dollar 746 9:556 2116 4:31 Pine Ave & 4th St - 332
US-64 & CR-354 749 9559 219 434 Effective January 29, 2024
Chama Senior Center 8:15 10:25 2:45 5:00
Pine Ave & 4th St 8:19 10:29 2:49 5:04 S o
& @
&z“ < )
S @ .
& & Pine Ave &
RN A\ 4th Street
R & & st
o y R o,
K s City Hall

4

* Map not to scale

W Maple Ave

Stone Lake Rd

JICARILLA APACHE
NATION

Chama Senior
Center

B B | Monday & Wednesday
I Tuesday & Thursday
I Bus Stop

o Timed Bus Stop
& Major Connection
Point

NORTH
CENTRAL

™D

RidetheBlueBus.com
866-206-0754, ext. 1
info@ncrtd.org





